Vysledky — MSR LOB sprint

2023-02-05

MeOS 2023-02-05 16:37:12, M -17 E

M-17E 3110 M
Por. Meno
1. Dudra Maros

M-20E 3820 M
Por. Meno
Porub¢an Tomas

M21-E 3820 M

Por. Meno

1. Surgan Stefan
2. Semancdik Libor
3. Franko David

M40-E 3110 M

Por. Meno
1. Dudra Milan
2. Seliga lvan

Marton Radovan

M50-E 2460 M

Por. Meno

1. Marosffy Daniel
2. Janké Tamas
3. Kazik Marian

4, Bence Kiacz

5. Soltés Franti$ek
6. Slama Peter
M60-E 2160 M
Por. Meno

1. Karoly Gondar
2. Zilingik Slavko
3. Gabor Honfi

W-17E 1760 M

Por. Meno

1. Schwarzova Martina
Schwarzova Katarina

W21-E 3110 M

Por. Meno

1. Nemcova Erika

2. Slamova Jana

3. Bialekova Martina
4, Hanc¢arova Ludmila

W 40-E 2460 M
Por. Meno
1. Barillova Alena

W50-E 2160 M

Por. Meno
1. Baréova Dana
2. Frankova Jana

W60-E 1760 M
Por. Meno
1. Kralova Eva

Klub
Klub OB Kysak

Klub
Klub OB Kysak

Klub

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

Klub

Klub OB Kysak
Klub OB Kysak
Klub OB Kysak

Klub

OSC Hungary

Hegyisport Szentendre Egyesiilet
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
HSE Szentendre

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub

Tabani Spartacus (SPA)
Klub OB ATU Kosice

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE

Klub
TJ Slavia Ekondm UMB Banska Bystrica
TJ Slavia Ekonédm UMB Banska Bystrica

Klub

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU Kosice

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Kysak

Klub
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

Klub
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB Kysak

Klub
SK VAZKA Bratislava

Cas
39:51

Cas
25:54
28:59
31:04

Cas
29:42
34:19

MP

Cas
22:58
27:21
27:56
29:28
30:57
34:15

Cas
24:59
25:58
32:34

Cas
33:31
MP

Cas
30:15
33:11
33:38
34:57

Cas
30:04

Cas
35:55
38:56

Cas
52:39

+3:05
+5:10

+4:37

+4:23
+4:58
+6:30
+7:59
+11:17

+0:59
+7:35

+2:56
+3:23
+4:42

+3:01

Pen.
(+0 min)

Pen.
(+0 min)

Pen.

(+0 min)
(+0 min)
(+0 min)

Pen.

(+0 min)
(+0 min)
(+0 min)

Pen.

(+0 min)
(+0 min)
(+0 min)
(+0 min)
(+0 min)
(+0 min)

Pen.

(+0 min)
(+0 min)
(+0 min)

Pen.
(+0 min)
(+0 min)

Pen.

(+0 min)
(+0 min)
(+0 min)
(+0 min)

Pen.
(+0 min)

Pen.
(+0 min)
(+0 min)

Pen.
(+0 min)



